
    UG [ 4 years Program]: Placement and Higher studies for previous 3 years 

Academi

c year

No. of 

First year 

students 

intake in 

the year

No. of First 

year students 

admitted in 

the year

Academic 

year

No.of 

students 

admitted 

through 

lateral 

Entry

Academic 

year

No. of students 

graduating 

inminimum 

stipulated time

No. of students 

placed trough 

campus placement

Median salary 

of placed 

graduates 

(Amount in 

Rs.)

Median salary of placed graduates 

(Amount in Words)

No. of students 

selected for 

Higher Studies

2011-

12

780 630 2012-13 126 2014-15 522 282 225000 Two Lacs Twenty Five 

thousand only

54

2012-

13

840 779 2013-14 217 2015-16 702 496 250000 Two Lacs Fifty Thousandonly 32

2013-

14

840 829 2014-15 227 2016-17 688 456 300000 Three Lacs Only 21

    PG [ 2 years Program]: Placement and Higher studies for previous 3 years 

Academi

c year

No. of 

First year 

students 

intake in 

the year

No. of First 

year students 

admitted in 

the year

Academic 

year

No. of 

students 

graduatin

g 

inminimu

m 

stipulated 

time

No. of 

students 

placed 

trough 

campus 

placement

Median salary 

of placed 

graduates 

(Amount in 

Rs.)

Median salary of 

placed graduates 

(Amount in Words)

No. of students 

selected for 

Higher Studies

2013-14

148 147

2014-15

100

9

365000 Three lakh 

Sixty Five 

Thousands

0

2014-15
148 127

2015-16
74

13
300000 Three Lakhs 0

2015-16

148 110

2016-17

88

10

250000 Two lakh fifty 

Thousand

0
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