

## D Y Patil College of Engineering, Akurdi, Pune Department of Computer Engineering Placement and Higher studies

UG [ 4 years Program]: Placement and Higher studies for previous 3 years

Academi c year	students intake in	No. of First year students admitted in the year	Academic	No.of students admitted through lateral Entry	Academic year	graduating inminimum	No. of students placed trough campus placement	loraduates	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Words)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
2011-	780	630	2012-13	126	2014-15	522	282	225000	Two Lacs Twenty Five	54
12									thousand only	
2012-	840	779	2013-14	217	2015-16	702	496	250000	Two Lacs Fifty Thousandonly	32
13										
2013-	840	829	2014-15	227	2016-17	688	456	300000	Three Lacs Only	21

PG [ 2 years Program]: Placement and Higher studies for previous 3 years

Academi c year	First year students intake in	No. of First year students admitted in the year	Academic year	graduatin g inminimu m	No. of students placed trough campus placement	graduates	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Words)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
	148	147				365000	Three lakh	0
				100			Sixty Five	
2013-14			2014-15		9		Thousands	
2014-15	148	127	2015-16	74	13	300000	Three Lakhs	0
	148	110		88		250000	Two lakh fifty	0
2015-16			2016-17		10		Thousand	

(Dr. Mrs. P. Malathi) Vice Principal (Dr. B. S. Balapgol) Principal